
1 後  藤  裕  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 19.09 7.30 11.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.09-1 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

6 1Fe+1Lo e 0.90 -0.11 0.79-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

7 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 0 1 1

7.23 7.30

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.25

11.79

2 池  口  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 2 18.82 7.48 11.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.27 1.43-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -2 -5 -4 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -1 -3 -3 -2

5 USpB 1.00 0.04 1.040 1 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1F 1.10 -0.01 1.09-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

8.08 7.48

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.25 2.50 1.50 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.051.75 2.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

11.34
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3 酒  井  貴  史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 3 16.94 7.13 9.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 -1 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

7.13 7.13

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 2.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.00 2.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.852.00 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

9.81

4 金  子  将  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 8 16.84 5.52 11.52 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 0 1

6 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.01 0.910 1 0 0 0

7 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 0 -2 0 0

6.10 5.52

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.00 2.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.25 2.50 1.50 1.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.101.75 2.75 1.50 2.00 2.50

11.52

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 土  屋  茂  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 4 16.73 6.74 9.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.13 1.261 1 1 1 2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.02 0.821 0 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.02 0.98-2 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 0 0 2 1

6.53 6.74

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.701.50 2.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.801.75 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

9.99

6 川  戸  隆  広

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 7 14.62 5.62 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.14 0.26-5 -1 -3 -4 -4

2 1Aq q 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -3 -5 -4 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.75 0.95-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

4 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.16 0.84-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-2 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

7.58 5.62

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.75 2.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.50 2.25 1.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.551.50 2.25 1.00 1.50 1.50

9.00
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7 渡  邊  正  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上野芝スケートクラブ 5 12.82 4.54 8.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 -1 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.14 0.36-2 -3 -5 -2 -2

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 -2 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.07 0.33-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 0 0 0

4.80 4.54

Skating Skills 1.80 1.451.00 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.25 2.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.551.25 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.28

8 田  中      徹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 6 11.85 3.59 8.46 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Fe e 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -2 -5 -4 -4

2 1S 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 0 0 0 0

6 1Lzq q 0.60 -0.17 0.43-3 0 -4 -3 -4

7 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-2 -1 -3 -3 -3

4.40 3.59

Skating Skills 1.80 1.451.25 2.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.701.50 2.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.551.00 2.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.46

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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